2019 - 2020 MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Student Registration Dates, Orientation Dates, and Start Dates
**Please note that students must be registered by the Wednesday before the desired orientation and start date.
Please call Maria Rodriguez (Registrar) to make an appointment: 703-227-2307
REGISTRATION DATES

Wednesday, August 28
Wednesday, September 4
Monday, September 9
Wednesday, September 11
Monday, September 16
Wednesday, September 18
Monday, September 23
Wednesday, September 25
Monday, September 30
Wednesday, October 2
Monday, October 7
Wednesday, October 9
Wednesday, October 16
Monday, October 21
Wednesday, October 23
Monday, October 28
Wednesday, October 30 
Monday, November 11
Wednesday, November 13
Monday, November 18
Wednesday, November 20 
Monday, January 6
Wednesday, January 8
Monday, January 13
Wednesday, January 15
Wednesday, January 22
* Wednesday, January 29
* Wednesday, February 5
* Monday, February 10
* Wednesday, February 12
* Wednesday, February 19
* Monday, February 24
* Wednesday, February 26
Monday, March 2
Wednesday, March 4
Monday, March 9
Wednesday, March 11
Monday, March 16
Wednesday, March 18
Monday, March 23
Wednesday, March 25
Monday, March 30
Wednesday, April 1
Wednesday, April 15
Monday, April 20
Wednesday, April 22
Monday, April 27

Wednesday, April 29

*Based on Mt. View’s WIDA testing schedule, ESOL students need to be WIDA tested at their base school prior to starting at Mt. View for the 2nd semester.
	*ORIENTATION DATES
	START DATES 1st Semester

	Friday, September 6 (School Wide)
	Monday, September 9

	Friday, September 20
	Monday, September 23

	Friday, October 4
	Monday, October 7

	Friday, November 8
	Wednesday, November 6 (Orientation held November 8)

	Friday, November 22
	Monday, November 25 (Final start date for 1st semester)

	*ESOL students need to be WIDA tested at their base school prior to starting at Mt. View for the 2nd semester
	START DATES 2nd Semester

	Friday, January 31
	Wednesday, January 29 (Orientation held January 31)

	Friday, February 14
	Tuesday, February 18

	Friday, February 28
	Monday, March 2

	Friday, March 13
	Monday, March 16

	Friday, April 3
	Tuesday, April 14

	Friday, May 1
	Monday, May 4 (Final start date)


*Orientation is held in the Media Center at 11:45.  Students must arrive on time and remain for the entire session.  Orientation lasts approximately 1 ½ hours.  Students will not receive their schedules or be admitted to classes until they have attended the required orientation session.
